DAV INSTITUTIONS, ODISHA ZONE- |
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHMAPUR, ODISHA

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS

CLASS » Xl
TOPIC . DEFINITE INTEGRAL
WORKSHEET - 2 (STANDARD)
SECTION — A (Each question carry 1 mark)
% sin™ xdx

" J0 sin™ x4cos™ x

1 -1 2x—1 .
2. [, tan (1+x—x2) dx is equal to ---------------- :
3.1f f(x) = fox tsintdt, then f (x) is

(A) cosx + xsinx (B) xsinx (C) xcosx (D) sinx + xcosx

4. Evaluate fgex(sinx — cosx)dx .

1 2
5. Evaluate [, xe*" dx.

SECTION — B (Each question carry 2 mark)

6. Evaluate : f_zl%dx :

7. Evaluate : ff(ﬁ—dz)z.
30—x2

1 dx
8. Evaluate : [, -
e e

9. Prove that : fol xe*dx =1.

10. Evaluate : fl 2 dx

0 5x241

SECTION — C (Each question carry 4 mark)

11. Show that foa f(x).g(x)dx =2 foaf(x)dx ,if f and g are defined as

flx) = fla—x)and g(x) + gla—x) = 4.



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Evaluate : f_31/2 |xsin(mx)|dx .
Evaluate : ff[lx -1+ |x=2]+ |x —3]|] dx

Find f01 x(tan"! x)? dx .

s .2
E Sin * x — i i';')':
Show that [; ———dx ﬁlog._(,\/i +1).
T 4T
Evaluate : [*, ———
~ 2—cos2x

SECTION — D (Each question carry 6 mark)

3 -
Evaluate : f1 (x? 4+ 3x + e*)dx , as the limit of the sum.

f_ Xxsinx .cosx

Evaluate : dx

0 cos*x+sin*x

Evaluate : ffn(cosax — sinbx)%dx .

COSZX

Evaluate : | 4 —————
0 cos?x+4sin2x
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